City

Alameda
Alameda

Albany

Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley

Dublin
Emeryville
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont

Fremont

Livermore
Livermore

Newark

Oakland
Oakland
Oakland

Pleasanton
Pleasanton

San Leandro
San Leandro

San Lorenzo

Union City

“‘WHO DONE IT?”
PARTICIPATING NURSERIES
ALAMEDA COUNTY

Nursery

Bob Thomsen Nursery
Encinal Nursery

Solano Flowerland Nursery
Berkeley Horticultural Nursery
East Bay Nursery

Orchard Supply Hardware
Orchard Supply Hardware
Home Depot

Home Depot

Mission Adobe Garden Center
Navlet's Garden Center
Orchard Supply Hardware
Regan Nursery

Alden Lane Nursery
Orchard Supply Hardware

Orchard Supply Hardware
Broadway Terrace Nursery
Foothill Ace Hardware

Thornhill Nursery

Home Depot
Western Garden Nursery

Home Depot
Orchard Supply Hardware

Orchard Supply Hardware

Home Depot

Address

1113 Lincoln Ave
2057 Encinal Ave

1330 Solano Ave
1310 McGee Ave
2332 San Pablo Ave
1025 Ashby Ave
7884 Dublin Blvd
3838 Hollis Ave
43900 Ice House Terrace
36501 Niles Blvd
46100 Warm Springs
5130 Mowry Ave
3686 Decoto Rd

981 Alden Lane
1450 First St

5655 Jarvis Ave
4340 Clarewood Dr
6733 Foothill Blvd
6250 Thornhill Dr

6000 Johnson
2756 Vineyard

1933 Davis St
300 Floresta Blvd

177 Lewelling Blvd

30055 Industrial Pkwy SW

Phone

510-522-3265
510-522-8616

510-526-3550
510-526-4704
510-845-6490
510-540-6638
925-829-8470
510-601-9400
510-490-0191
510-796-7575
510-657-7511
510-797-1723
510-797-3222

925-447-0280
925-455-8555

510-794-8300
510-658-3729
510-638-9317
510-339-1311

925-847-9200
925-462-1760

510-636-9600
510-352-7124

510-278-7300

510-489-9400
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